

The WSO 100 Club, Inc. is a 501(c)(3) non-profit corporation established in 1984 as a restricted endowment fund purposed with subsidizing WSO cash awards. All donations are tax deductible to the full extent of the law*. When you donate a total of \$100 to the Awards Endowment fund, you become a WSO 100 Club Lifetime Patron. Patrons are recognized on the WSO website under the WSO 100 Club tab and in the yearly WSO member Roster.

\$\$ Amount

| WII DOI | NATION IS INTENDED I | on (check one of more below) | I am Donating |
|------------------|--|--|--|
| | WSO Awards Endowment Fund Principal I am donating in memory of: I am donating in recognition of: PARTIAL PAYMENT ELECTION: I am paying \$50 of my intended \$100 donation and will pay my second increment of \$50 in the future to become a LIFETIME PATRON. | | |
| | WSO Awards General Fund (for current and/or future awards) I am donating in memory of: I am donating in recognition of: I am donating with Critique Group: | | • |
| | WSO Education Endowment Fund Principal I am donating in memory of: I am donating in recognition of: | | \$ |
| | WSO General Education Fund I am donating in memory of: I am donating in recognition of: | | \$ |
| | WSO 100 General and New Program Funding I am donating in memory of: I am donating in recognition of: | | \$ |
| | | TOTAL AMOUNT OF MY DONAT | ION: \$ |
| | | | |
| | | TO DONATE | |
| • | The state of the s | R YOUR RECORDS, and mail the orig r: KAREN GRANDIDIER, 3405 NW Bi | |
| Name: | | Date: | Check #: |
| Phone #: | | Email: | |
| Mailing Address: | | | * WSO 100 Club, Inc Tax ID # 94-3084558 |

YOUR DONATION IS GREATLY APPRECIATED!